

This certifies that the research paper entitled "The Effect of Land Degradation and Environmental Changes on Agricultural Production in Somalia" authored by "Osman Ahmed Mohamud" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation", ISSN (Online): 2321-3795, ISSN (Print): 2321-3809, Volume-10, Issue-6, Page No.: 20-28, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

* Quest Journals *

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "The Effect of Land Degradation and Environmental Changes on Agricultural Production in Somalia" authored by "Ahmed Hassan Omar" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation", ISSN (Online): 2321-3795, ISSN (Print): 2321-3809, Volume-10, Issue-6, Page No.: 20-28, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

* Quest Journals *

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "The Effect of Land Degradation and Environmental Changes on Agricultural Production in Somalia" authored by "Yusuf Khassim Awow" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation", ISSN (Online): 2321-3795, ISSN (Print): 2321-3809, Volume-10, Issue-6, Page No.: 20-28, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

* Quest Journals *

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "The Effect of Land Degradation and Environmental Changes on Agricultural Production in Somalia" authored by "Musab Mohamed Muse" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation", ISSN (Online): 2321-3795, ISSN (Print): 2321-3809, Volume-10, Issue-6, Page No.: 20-28, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

(* Quest Journals *)

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "The Effect of Land Degradation and Environmental Changes on Agricultural Production in Somalia" authored by "Mohamed Sh Mohamud Yusuf" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation", ISSN (Online): 2321-3795, ISSN (Print): 2321-3809, Volume-10, Issue-6, Page No.: 20-28, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

* Quest Journals *)

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "The Effect of Land Degradation and Environmental Changes on Agricultural Production in Somalia" authored by "Ali Mohamed Abdi" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation", ISSN (Online): 2321-3795, ISSN (Print): 2321-3809, Volume-10, Issue-6, Page No.: 20-28, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

* Quest Journals *

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.